0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 9.000
14,922.33 14,922.33

Freight charges (in words): NIL ONLY

Total taxable value
165,803.65

CGST Amount (in words): FOURTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO RUPEES THIRTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total CGST
14,922.33

SGST/UTGST Amount (in words): FOURTEEN THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED TWENTY TWO RUPEES THIRTY THREE PAISE ONLY Total SGST/UTGST
14,922.33

Net Amount(in words): ONE LAKH NINETY FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT RUPEES THIRTY ONE PAISE ONLY Net Amount
195,648.31

S.No. Material Code Description of Goods/ Services Quantity Serial Nos.